Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 8
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/02/2021
TIME: 04:07 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10859877

04/02/2021 01:38 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - 1D: 10859877

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 2151
0.20 5007
0.28 4797
0.35 2081
0.49 885
0.66 4086
0.86 10623
1.37 35224
1.45 582284
2287819

%
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Area
3197
12473
18983
11219
3797
34222
117275
130566
1956088
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